DURABLE MOLDED RUBBER
BEVEL ON ALL SIDES FOR SAFETY
BUILT-IN MOISTURE DAM HELPS

Size

INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE
ALSO WORKS AS ANTI-FATIGUE MAT
EXCELLENT SCRAPING ACTION IN

Estimated Weight

24"x 32"
32"x39"
36"x72"

INDOOR/OUTDOOR USE
PROMOTES SAFETY
CLEATED BACKING HELPS

Size

10 Ibs
18 Ibs
41lbs

REDUCES SLIPS AND FALLS

RESILIENT FOR WORKER COMFORT
TAPERED EDGE 4 SIDES

Estimated Weight

3'x5'’
3'x10™

20 Ibs
41 Ibs

* This mat is fused and will show a seam.
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